
Otra noche de fiesta en la ciudad
Manolo 2004

Words & Music by Manolo Falcón

1/3

= 120

Standard tuning

1

S-Gt

7

14

21
Estrofa 1

2 4 5 2
3

0 0 0 3 0
1

2
0 1 0

2
0

0 (0)

4 5

25

2 4 5 2
3

0 0 0 3 0
1

2
0 1 0

2
0

0 (0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/3

30
Estribillo

3

0
0

3
3

2
2

3
3 1

0
1

0
1 1

0
1

0

2 4 5 2
3
0 0

35

0 3 0

2
0 1 0

2
0

0 (0)

4 5 2 4 5 2
3

0 0

39

0 3 0
1

2
0 1 0

2
0

0 (0) 0
0

3
5

2
4

44

3

3
5 1

0
1

0
1 1

0
1

0 0
0

3
5

2
4

3
5 1

0
1

49

3 3

0
1 1

0
1

0 0
0

3
5

2
4

3
5 1

0
1

0
1 1

0
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/3

54

3

0 0
0

3
5

2
4

3
5 1

0
1

0
1 1

0
1

0

59

= 80

0
0

3
3

2
2

3
3 1

0
1

0
1

0 2 0

2

(0)

(2)

66

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


